HEART OF YOUR MOTION
AXIAL PISTON PUMP
 PV 3K-20
WITH VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT
AXIAL PISTON PUMP
PF 3K-20
WITH FIXED DISPLACEMENT
AXIAL PISTON PUMPS SERIES 3K-20

Version.: 11/2005
Page: 19/24
TYPE DESIGNATION
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
  PF 3K-
20  XXX XXX X x x x xx x xx x xx xx xxx
1.                                            15. 000   Standard
PF Pump
Fixed
                                               xxx
Special
production
number
2.
3K
20
Series 3K for
open circuit
3. Displacement vgmax [cm3]                               14. 00 Empty
  033 052 070 090 119
                                            4.
000 Empty
                                              5.
R Clockwise
  L Counter clockwise
Direction of shaft rotation
6. Dimension of the input shaft 033 052 070 090 119
  A 14 teeth, 12/24 PITCH, Ø31,20 ○ ○ ○ ○ -
  B 19 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø31,75 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○+ 12. Dimension of suction ports Thread 033 052 070 090 119
  C 21 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø34,50 ● ● ● ○ ○  A M42x2 - 6H - ○ ○ - - -
  D 23 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø37,68 - - - ● ○  B M48x2 - 6H - - - ○ ○ ○
  E 27 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø44,03 - - - ○ ●  C SAE J51 8c, code 61, size 1  V-t", 3000 PSI 7/16"-14 UNC-2B ○ ○ - - -
  F 13 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø21,805 ○ - - - -  D SAE J51 8c, code 61, size 1  1/2", 3000 PSI 1/2"- 13 UNC-2B ○ ○ ○ ○
  G 13 teeth, 8/16 PITCH, Ø43,71 - - - ○ ○  E SAE J51 8c, code 61, size 2", 3000 PSI 1/2"- 13 UNC-2B - - - ○ ○
  I 20 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø32,91 ○ ○ ○ ○ -  F SAE J51 8c, code 61, size 2 1/2", 3000 PSI 1/2"- 13 UNC-2B - - - - ○
  J cone1:8, SAE J501, Ø41,27 - - - ○ ○  G 1 5/8'' - 12 UN -2B - ● ● - - -
  K cone1:8, SAE J501, Ø31,75 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○  H 1 7/8'' - 12 UN -2B - - - ● ● ●
  L cylindrical with key Ø34,925 ○ ○ ○ - -  I ISO 6162, DN51, type II, 31,5 MPa M12 - 6H - ○ ○ ○ ○
 M cylindrical with key Ø44,45 - - - ○ ○  K SAE J518c, code 61, size 1 1/4", 3000 PSI M10 - 6H ○ - - - -
  P 15 teeth, 16/32 PITCH, Ø25,40 ○ ○ ○ ○ -  L ISO 6162, DN51, type II, 40 MPa M12 - 6H - ○ ○ ○ -
  T II. section of tandem system ○+ ○+ ○+ ○+ ○+
  X special design on request ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
 +  loading of shaft is limited, please contact producer                  13. 00 Empty
7. Dimension of high-pressure ports Thread 033 052 070 090 119
  A SAE J518c, code 62, size 1'', 6000 PSI 7/16''-14 UNC-2B ● ● ● ● ●
  B SAE J518c, code 61, size 1'', 5000 PSI 3/8''- 16 UNC-2B ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  C ISO 6162, DN25, type II, 40 MPa M12 ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
8. 0 Empty              11. 00 Empty
9. 00 Empty
Connection for through drive
    Flange Input hole for trough drive 033 052 070 090 119
10. A SAE A J74 4c 2 x M10 9 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ -
  B SAE B J74 4c 2 x M12 13 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  C SAE B-B J744c 2 x M12 15 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  D ISO 3019/2-100A2HW 2 x M12 17x1,25-11H; STN 014953
  E ISO 3019/2-125A2HW 2 x M16 15 teeth, 16/32 PITCH
  F SAE A J744c 2 x 3/8”-16 UNC-2B 9 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  G SAE B J744c 2 x 1/2”-13 UNC-2B 13 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  H SAE B-B J744c 2 x 1/2“-13 UNC-2B 15 teeth, 16/32 PITCH ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
  J SAE C 4xM12 14 teeth, 12/24 PITCH ○+ ○+ ○+ ○+ ○+
  N Without trough drive   ● ● ● ● ●   ● - standard design